
1057 Nellie Little Crescent
Newmarket, Ontario   L3X 323 

647.701.0439 
zahra@peacegardenmontessori.com

DATE EVENT NOTES
Wednesday, September 7 First Day of School
Thursday, September 29 Walk to Vince’s Market
Friday, September 30 National Day of Truth and Reconciliation Children to wear orange t-shirts + do activities
Friday, October 7 
Monday, October 10

Thanksgiving Friday, October 7 | CLOSED 
Tuesday, October 11 | REOPEN

Monday, October 17 Trip to the Pumpkin Patch Reesor’s Farm Market
Monday, December 12 First Term Report Cards Emailed
Thursday, December 15  
Friday, December  16

First Term Parent/Teacher Interviews Thursday, December 15 | 4:30pm-6pm 
Friday, December 16 | 4:30pm-6pm

Thursday, December 22, 2022 to 
Monday, January 9, 2023

Christmas Holidays Thursday, December 22, 2022 | CLOSED
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 | REOPEN

Calendar  2022-23

2022

2023

Calendar  2022-23

DATE EVENT NOTES
Monday, February 20 Family Day School | CLOSED
Friday, March 10 to 
Friday, March 17

March Break Friday March 10 | CLOSED 
Monday, March 20 | REOPEN

Friday, April 7 Good Friday School | CLOSED
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday School | CLOSED
Friday, May 19 to 
Monday, May 22

Victoria Day Long Weekend Friday, May 19 | CLOSED
Tuesday, May 23 | REOPEN

Thursday, June 29 Graduation and Garden Party Early Dismissal | Noon
Graduation Ceremony | 3pm

Friday, June 30 Canada Day Friday, June 30 | CLOSED 
Monday, July 3  | REOPEN

Thursday, July 6  
Friday, July 7

Final Parent/Teacher Interviews and 
distribution of report cards for Graduates

Thursday, July 6 | 4:30-6pm
Friday, July 7 | 4:30-6pm

Thursday, July 13 Last Day of School


